
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
6 
1 

50 
40 
2 

76 
95 
54 
69 
88 
78 
27 
21 
99 
45 
84 
94 

174 

77 
92 
89 
96 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 
Jake Gagne 
Bobby Fong 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Josh Herrin 
Loris Baz 
JD Beach 
Richie Escalante 
Hayden Gillim 
Max Flinders 
Benjamin Smith 
Ashton Yates 
Nolan Lamkin 
Ezra Beaubier 
Cameron Petersen 
Joseph Giannotto 
Danilo Lewis 
William Posse 

Bobby Davies 
Jason Waters 
Alex Arango 
Brandon Paasch 

Make 
BMW 
YAM 
YAM 
BMW 
DUC 
DUC 
BMW 
SUZ 
HON 
YAM 
YAM 
HON 
BMW 
BMW 
YAM 
KAW 
BMW 
SUZ 

YAM 
BMW 
BMW 
SUZ 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
18 
18 
18 

16 
6 
6 
2 

Diff 

0.240 
0.332 
3.548 
4.239 
5.375 
5.708 
5.928 

31.492 
39.105 
44.212 
52.635 
54.881 

1:00.156 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
27:12.253 
27:12.493 
27:12.585 
27:15.801 
27:16.492 
27:17.628 
27:17.961 
27:18.181 
27:43.745 
27:51.358 
27:56.465 
28:04.888 
28:07.134 
28:12.409 
27:16.379 
27:31.727 
27:32.986 
28:35.557 

25:25.781 
8:54.807 

11:58.785 
2:56.409 

Best Tm 
1:25.158 
1:25.314 
1:25.175 
1:25.612 
1:24.918 
1:25.594 
1:25.717 
1:25.647 
1:26.333 
1:27.129 
1:27.356 
1:27.698 
1:27.973 
1:27.945 
1:25.417 
1:30.009 
1:30.411 
1:32.751 

1:31.141 
1:28.106 
1:31.793 
1:26.383 

Sponsor 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Attack Performance  Yamaha 
Wrench Motorcycles 
TopPro Racing Team 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati 
Tytlers Cycle Racing 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Real Steel Motorsports 
Thrashed Bike Racing 
FLO4LAW RACING 
Jones Honda 
Visit Indiana/Tom Wood Powersports 
Aftercare Scheibe Racing 
Attack Performance Yamaha  
Limitless Racing 
Team Brazil 
Posse Racing 

Flo4Law Racing 
Edge Racing 
TopPro Racing Team 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2024 3:39:41 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.240 

Avg. Speed 

106.858 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.918 

Best Speed 

108.104 

Best Lap by 

2 - Josh Herrin 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Steel Commander Superbike 

Race 1 

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:10:28 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/20/2024 15:10 


